
Phone

Company Name

Mailing Address

Fax Email

Contact Person

COMPANY DETAILS

MODE OF PAYMENT (Please note upon receiving your payment, we will proceed with the advertisement)

Please  tick the relevant boxes below as appropriate

Member

1 Month

Member          Non-Member

1 Month

Member          Non-Member

Non-Member

2 Months

Member          Non-Member

2 Months

Member          Non-Member

3 Months

Member         Non-Member

3 Months

Member          Non-Member

 Website

 Electronic Direct Mail (EDM)

 Weekly e-Newsletter

 MID PAGE

 TOP BANNER

 LEADERBOARD - HOME PAGE

 HALF PAGE - EVENT PAGE (1 BOX)
 Size: 255w x 235h

 HALF PAGE - EVENT PAGE (2 BOX)

 BUSINESS SPOTLIGHT - HOME PAGE

 Size: 453w X 75h

 Size: 453w X 75h

 Size: 1140w x 88h

 Size: 240w X 110h

 Size: 255w x 235h x 2

RM900

RM800

RM2,500

RM5,000

RM1,000

RM2,000

RM1,800

RM1,600

RM5,000

RM2,000

RM10,000 RM9,750

RM4,750

RM1,550

RM1,750

RM1,350

RM4,000

RM9,500

RM3,100

RM3,500

RM2,700

RM19,500

RM7,250

RM2,450

RM2,750

RM2,150

RM14,500

RM4,900

RM5,500

RM4,300

RM29,500

RM14,500

ONE-TIME EMAIL BLAST TO MEMBERS AND
SUBSCRIBERS OR TO MEMBERS ONLY

Call us at +603 2727 0070 or email kevin@amcham.com.my for special rates

Total cost: RM Start date of
advertisement:

End date of
advertisement:

Name on Card

Billing Address Billing Zip Code

By Wire Transfer
By Credit Card:

By Credit Card:

 Amex

 Visa  MasterCard 

Payment via Visa & Mastercard is also available, 
please contact Kevin Roch at kevin@amcham.com.myCompany Representative

Name / Authorized Signature
Date:

Card Number:

Expiry Date: (mm/yyyy) CVC

/

Account Name: American-Malaysian Chamber of Commerce
Account No.: 514347-634037
Bank: Maybank (Malayan Banking Berhad)
Branch Code: 14347
Branch: Medan Tuanku, Kuala Lumpur
SWIFT Code: MBBEMYKL

By Check 
Payable to “American-Malaysian Chamber of Commerce”

/ / / /

(dd/mm/yy) (dd/mm/yy)

 
Return completed form to kevin@amcham.com.my

2024 Advertisement
Booking Form


