

2024 Advertisement Booking Form

Return completed form to kevin@amcham.com.my

A Comment	题

COMPANY DETAILS		

and a second Mariana								
отрапу нате	Company Name Contact Person							
ailing Address								
hone Fax		Email						
Plea	se ☑ tick the rele	vant boxes b	elow as app	ropriate				
	1 Month	1 Month 2 Months 3 Months						
Website	Member	Non-Member	Member	Non-Member	Member	Non-Member		
BUSINESS SPOTLIGHT - HOME PAGE Size: 240w X 110h	RM5,000 □	RM10,000	RM9,750 □	RM19,500 □	RM14,500 □	RM29,500 □		
LEADERBOARD - HOME PAGE Size: 1140w x 88h	RM2,500 □	RM5,000	RM4,750 □	RM9,500 □	RM7,250 □	RM14,500 □		
HALF PAGE - EVENT PAGE (1 BOX) Size: 255w x 235h	RM900 □	RM1,800	RM1,550 □	RM3,100 □	RM2,450 □	RM4,900		
HALF PAGE - EVENT PAGE (2 BOX) Size: 255w x 235h x 2	Call us a	Call us at +603 2727 0070 or email kevin@amcham.com.my for special rates						
	1 Month		2 Months		3 Months			
Weekly e-Newsletter	Member	Non-Member	Member	Non-Member	Member	Non-Member		
TOP BANNER Size: 453w X 75h	RM1,000 □	RM2,000	RM1,750 □	RM3,500 □	RM2,750 □	RM5,500		
MID PAGE Size: 453w X 75h	RM800	RM1,600	RM1,350 □	RM2,700 □	RM2,150 □	RM4,300 □		
Electronic Direct Mail (EDM)	Me	mber	Non-N	1ember				
ONE-TIME EMAIL BLAST TO MEMBERS AN SUBSCRIBERS OR TO MEMBERS ONLY		2,000	RM4,000 □					
Total cost: RM	Start date of advertisement:							
MODE OF PAYMENT (Please note upon re	eceiving your payment	, we will proceed	l with the advert	tisement)				
By Wire Transfer Account Name: American-Malaysian Chamber of Commerce Account No.: 514347-634037 Bank: Maybank (Malayan Banking Berhad) Branch Code: 14347 Branch: Medan Tuanku, Kuala Lumpur SWIFT Code: MBBEMYKL		Card Num	By Credit Card: Amex Card Number: Expiry Date: (mm/yyyy) CVC					
By Check Payable to "American-Malaysian Chamber of Commerce"			ress			Billing Zip Code		